
PONTOS E DATAS DAS ATIVAÇÕES

04/09 - 07/09 

EISENBREAK 

O'MALLEY'S
ALAMEDA ITU, 1529

STONES MUSIC BAR 
AV. PROFESSOR LUIZ IGNÁCIO ANHAIA MELLO, 2935

MANGA BAR 
R. PROFA. MARIA EDIVANI DO AMARAL DICK, 200 
- SANTO AMARO

MANIFESTO ROCK BAR
R. RAMOS BATISTA, 207 

04/09 - 06/09

SING & ROCK 

BLUE NOTE
AV. PAULISTA, 2073

GERIBÁ 
R. JOÃO RAMALHO, 899

FAZENDA CHURRASCADA 
AV. MORUMBI, 5594

XEPA
R. JAGUARIBE, 529

CALIFÓRNIA BURGER 
R. GABUS MENDES, 37

CAFÉ PIU PIU  
R. TREZE DE MAIO, 134

BOTECO REI DO RIO 
R. CAIUBÍ, 1249

25/08 - 15/09

CROWD SURFING 

SONDA ÁGUA BRANCA
AVENIDA FRANCISCO MATARAZZO, 892

SONDA SANTO AMARO
RUA DARWIN, 47 

CARREFOUR ESTRADA DO RIO BRANCO 
AV INTERLAGOS, 5800

CARREFOUR INTERLAGOS
AV. INTERLAGOS, 2501

CARREFOUR PINHEIROS
 AV. DAS NAÇÕES UNIDAS, 15187

SUPERVILLE
AV IMPERATRIZ LEOPOLDINA, 60 

PEG PESE
AV INTERLAGOS, 5220      

DISCO STATION
25/08 - 15/09

ATACADÃO INTERLAGOS 
AV. INTERLAGOS, 4237 – INTERLAGOS

29/08 - 15/09 

SPHERE 

CARREFOUR INTERLAGOS
AV. INTERLAGOS, 2501 - JARDIM CONSÓRCIO 

19/08 - 15/09 

PLAY THE GUITAR 

SONDA SANTO AMARO
RUA DARWIN, 47

ZAFFARI POMPÉIA
RUA PALESTRA ITÁLIA, 500

CARREFOUR ESTRADA DO RIO BRANCO
AV INTERLAGOS, 5800

PEG PESE
AV INTERLAGOS, 5220   

25/08 - 15/09

ILHA PALLET 
18/08 - 15/09 

SONDA ÁGUA BRANCA
AVENIDA FRANCISCO MATARAZZO, 892 

ATACADÃO VILA MARIA
AV. MORVAN DIAS DE FIGUEIREDO, 6157 

SONDA SANTO AMARO
RUA DARWIN, 47 

CARREFOUR LIMÃO
AV. PROF. CELESTINO BOURROUL, 151 

CARREFOUR TAMBORÉ
AV. PIRACEMA, 669 

MAMBO LEOPOLDINA
R. ALIANÇA LIBERAL, 322 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR ALPHAVILLE
ALAMEDA MADEIRA, 152 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR TEODORO
R. TEODORO SAMPAIO, 1933 

CARREFOUR REBOUÇAS
AVENIDA REBOUÇAS, 3970 

MAMBO GIOVANNI
AVENIDA GIOVANNI GRONCHI, 2799 

ZAFFARI MORUMBI
AV GIOVANNI GRONCHI, 5930 

CARREFOUR ESTRADA DO RIO BRANCO
AV INTERLAGOS, 5800 

ATACADÃO SANTO AMARO
ESTRADA DO M’ BOI MIRIM, 380 

AYUMI SUPERMERCADOS
AV MARIA COELHO AGUIAR, 408 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR MORUMBI MARGINAL
AV. MAJOR SYLVIO DE MAGALHÃES PADILHA, 16741 

SAM’S SANTO AMARO
RUA BENEDITO FERNANDES, 270 

SACOLÃO SANTA CATARINA
AV SANTA CATARINA, 482 

CARREFOUR INTERLAGOS
AV. INTERLAGOS, 2501 

SONDA DUTRA
AVENIDA SENADOR TEOTONIO VILELA,1433 

CARREFOUR PINHEIROS
AV. DAS NAÇÕES UNIDAS, 15187  

MAMBO BROOKLIN
AV. VER. JOSÉ DINIZ, 2329 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR SABARÁ
RUA MOACIR SIMÕES DA ROCHA, 105 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR JOÃO DE LUCA
AVENIDA VEREADOR JOÃO DE LUCA, 1005 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR BRIGADEIRO
AV BRIGADEIRO LUIZ ANTONIO, 1967 

EXTRA RICARDO JAFET
AVENIDA DR. RICARDO JAFET,1501 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR WASHINGTON LUÍS
AV. WASHINGTON LUÍS, 3919 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR BORBA GATO 
VEINDA SANTO AMARO, 5460 

CARREFOUR VL OLIMPIA
R GOMES DE CARVALHO, 784 

SAM’S RADIAL
R PADRE ADELINO, 685 

SAM’S SANTO ANDRÉ
AV ANTÔNIO CARDOSO, 536 

SAM’S SÃO CAETANO
AV CONDE FRANCISCO MATARAZZO, 838 

BARBOSA BOSQUE MAIA
AVENIDA OTAVIO BRAGA DE MESQUITA, 1960 

CARREFOUR ANÁLIA FRANCO
AV REGENTE FEIJÓ, 1759 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR PCA PANAMERICANA
PRACA PAN AMERICANA, 217 

CARREFOUR PAMPLONA
RUA PAMPLONA, 1704 

MAMBO TATUAPÉ
R SERRA DE BOTUCATU, 1703 

ST MARCHE MOEMA PAVA
AV. SANTO AMARO, 1977 

SONDA MOOCA
RUA JOÃO PADILHA, 127 

SONDA PEREIRA BARRETO
R THALES DOS SANTOS FREIRE, 923 

SUPERVILLE
AV IMPERATRIZ LEOPOLDINA, 60 

ST MARCHE CHÁCARA FLORA
R SÓCRATES, 334 

BARBOSA PEDREIRA
RUA MIGUEL MAURICIO RAMALHO, 83  

BARBOSA BARUERI
RUA CAMPOS SALES, 590 

BARBOSA JANDIRA ESTAÇÃO
VIA DE ACESSO JOÃO DE GOES, 35 

ATACADÃO TAMBORÉ
AVENIDA PIRACEMA,1605  

SAM’S VERGUEIRO
AV. SENADOR VERGUEIRO, 2270 

25/08 - 15/09

MOLDURA 
COM FAIXA INTERATIVA 
19/08 - 15/09 

LUANE
AV INÁCIO CUNHA LEME, 490 

SONDA ÁGUA BRANCA
AVENIDA FRANCISCO MATARAZZO, 892 

SONDA SANTO AMARO
RUA DARWIN, 47 

CARREFOUR LIMÃO
AV. PROF. CELESTINO BOURROUL, 151  

CARREFOUR TAMBORÉ
AV. PIRACEMA, 669 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR ALPHAVILLE
ALAMEDA MADEIRA, 152  

CARREFOUR REBOUÇAS
AVENIDA REBOUÇAS, 3970 

CARREFOUR ESTRADA DO RIO BRANCO
AV INTERLAGOS, 5800 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR TEODORO
R. TEODORO SAMPAIO, 1933 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR MORUMBI MARGINAL
AV. MAJOR SYLVIO DE MAGALHÃES PADILHA, 16741 

CARREFOUR INTERLAGOS
AV. INTERLAGOS, 2501 

SONDA DUTRA
AVENIDA SENADOR TEOTONIO VILELA, 1433  

CARREFOUR PINHEIROS
AV. DAS NAÇÕES UNIDAS, 15187  

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR SABARÁ
RUA MOACIR SIMÕES DA ROCHA, 105 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR JOÃO DE LUCA
AVENIDA VEREADOR JOÃO DE LUCA, 1005 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR WASHINGTON LUÍS 
AV. WASHINGTON LUÍS, 3919  

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR BORBA GATO 
AVEINDA SANTO AMARO, 5460 

CARREFOUR PAMPLONA 
RUA PAMPLONA, 1704 

CARREFOUR ANÁLIA FRANCO 
AV REGENTE FEIJÓ, 1759 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR BRIGADEIRO 
AV BRIGADEIRO LUIZ ANTONIO, 1967  

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR PCA PANAMERICANA 
PRACA PAN AMERICANA, 217 

PÃO DE AÇÚCAR CLODOMIRO 
R. CLODOMIRO AMAZONAS, 955  

EXTRA RICARDO JAFET 
AVENIDA DR. RICARDO JAFET,1501 

CARREFOUR VL OLIMPIA 
R GOMES DE CARVALHO, 784 

COOP INDUSTRIAL 
AVENIDA INDUSTRIAL, 2001  

COOP JOAQUIM NABUCO 
RUA JOAQUIM NABUCO, 277  

COOP SÃO CAETANO 
RUA JOANA ANGELICA, 711  

SONDA MOOCA 
RUA JOÃO PADILHA, 127 

SONDA PEREIRA BARRETO 
R THALES DOS SANTOS FREIRE, 923 

SONDA POMPÉIA 
RUA CARLOS VICARI, 155 

ST MARCHE BROOKLIN 
R NOVA YORK, 245 

ST MARCHE PORTAL 
RUA MARECHAL HASTINFILO DE MOURA, 641 

ST MARCHE VILA MASCOTE 
RUA PALESTINA, 171 

LEMON SUPERMERCADO 
V PROF VICENTE RAO, 915 

ALVARO MERCADO 
AV. FELICIANO CORREIA, 380 

FRUTARIA MARAJOARA 
AV NSRA DO SABARA,1000 

SACOLÃO HIGIENÓPOLIS 
RUA DONA VERIDIANA,158 

CENTRO DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO BUTANTÃ 
AV DR VITAL BRASIL, 652 

SACOLÃO CORIOLANO 
R CORIOLANO, 1071 

CENTRO DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO 
DE ALIMENTOS PINHEIROS 
R FERNÃO DIAS, 579 

SUPERVILLE 
R ISABEL DE CASTELA, 33 

EMPORIO LEVE TUDO 
RUA VIEIRA DE MORAES, 658 

11/09 - 13/09 

SANTA JULIA 
R. GOMES DE CARVALHO, 1705

11/09 - 14/09 

BOTECO REI DO RIO 
R. CAIUBÍ, 1249

ST JOHNS IRISH PUB BAR 
R. ITAPURA, 1308

MANIFESTO ROCK BAR
R. RAMOS BATISTA, 207

04/09 - 07/09

ST. PAUL’S PUB 
R. FRADIQUE COUTINHO, 914

BECOARTES 
R. GONÇALO AFONSO, 99

BENÊ 
R. PADRE GARCIA VELHO, 158

05/09 - 07/09

HILDA BOTEQUIM 
PRAÇA SÁ PINTO, 67

06, 07, 13 E 14/09

NOPORTO 
RUA ÉDISON, 1418

04/09 - 14/09

STONES MUSIC BAR 
AV. PROFESSOR LUIZ IGNÁCIO 
ANHAIA MELLO, 2935

ST JOHNS IRISH PUB BAR 
R. ITAPURA, 1308

04, 05, 06, 11, 12 E 13/09

ELLOW K 
R. PROF. ATÍLIO INNOCENTI, 43

SANTA JULIA 
R. GOMES DE CARVALHO, 1705

KIA ORA 
R. DR. EDUARDO DE SOUZA ARANHA, 377

MANIFESTO 
R. RAMOS BATISTA, 207

RAC-COON 
RUA CAVAZZOLA, 85

FEIRINHA 
RUA CAVAZZOLA, 92

CANDELA 
R. FIDÊNCIO RAMOS, 14

04, 05, 06, 11 E 12/09

SAUL BEACH BAR 
R. RAMOS BATISTA, 490

04, 05, 06 E 13/09

MEAT BAR 
ALAMEDA JAUAPERI, 605

05, 06, 07 E 13/09

TCHÊ CAFÉ 
AV. WASHINGTON LUÍS, 5628

06, 12 E 13/09

QUINTAL DO LEO 
AV. DR. LUÍS ARROBAS MARTINS, 795

05, 11 E 12/09

BAR MANGA 
R. PROFA. MARIA EDIVANI DO AMARAL DICK, 200

04, 06, 11 E 12/09

FILADÉLFIA BRASA 
RUA ALEXANDRE DUMAS, 831

04, 07 E 14/09

VARAL 87 
R. GRAÚNA, 87

04, 05, 06, 07, 11, 12, 13 E 14/09

CAETANO’S BAR 
AV. ENG. CAETANO ÁLVARES, 5496

VILLA CAETANO'S BAR 
AV. ENG. CAETANO ÁLVARES, 5550

LAZY PARK 
R. ITABAIANA, 727

FIGO 
R. ITAPETI, 24

THE LORD BLACK IRISH PUB 
AV. TIRADENTES, 173, GUARULHOS

11/09 - 13/09

O'MALLEY'S 
ALAMEDA ITU, 1529

GALETIM 
R. CARNEIRO DA SILVA, 146

CINECLUBE CORTINA 
R. ARAÚJO, 62

BERNADETTE 
R. AUGUSTA, 1405

TRÓPICO 
R. MAJ. SERTÓRIO, 114

METALURGIA CAFÉ 
R. SILVEIRA RODRIGUES, 349

07, 12, 13 E 14/09

KOMBUCA BAR 
AV. ENG. ALBERTO DE ZAGOTTIS, 791

11/09 - 14/09

CURTIÇA 
R. INÁCIO PEREIRA DA ROCHA, 87

ALTAR COZINHA ANCESTRAL 
R. MEDEIROS DE ALBUQUERQUE, 270

TORNEIRA BAR 
R. INÁCIO PEREIRA DA ROCHA, 121

05, 11 E 14/09

BLUES BEER 
R. ZACARIAS DE GOIS, 1094

06/09 

COMPRE E GANHE 
C-STORE 

CONVENIÊNCIA PATINHO FEIO 
AVENIDA GREGORIO BEZERRA, 130 

BRMANIA 
AV WASHINGTON LUÍS, 7059 

AMPM 
AV INTERLAGOS, 6743 

SELECT 
AV DOS BANDEIRANTES, 1365 

BRMANIA 
R BUGIO, 79 

BRMANIA 
AV DOS BANDEIRANTES, 1250 

07/09 

CONVENIÊNCIA GRAND PRIX 
AVENIDA INTERLAGOS, 4770 

CONVENIÊNCIA PATINHO FEIO 
AVENIDA GREGORIO BEZERRA, 130 

12/09 

AUTOPOSTO 102 
AV DAS NACOES UNIDAS, 22178 

13/09 

TONINHO TRINTA AUTOPOSTO 
AVENIDA DO JANGADEIRO, 34 

AUTOPOSTO 102 
AV DAS NAÇÕES UNIDAS, 22178 

AUTOPOSTO PORTAL DE INTERLAGOS 
AV ATLÂNTICA, 2777 

SELECT 
AV INTERLAGOS, 1676 

AMPM 
AV INTERLAGOS, 6743 

AMPM 
AV DOS BANDEIRANTES, 3686 

AMPM 
AV INTERLAGOS, 3918 

14/09 

TONINHO TRINTA AUTOPOSTO 
AV DO JANGADEIRO, 34 

AUTOPOSTO BLUE 
AV RUBENS MONTANARO DE BORBA, 400 

AUTOPOSTO PORTAL DE INTERLAGOS 
AV ATLÂNTICA, 2777 

05/09 

COMPRE E GANHE 
ASI 

MINORU INTERLAGOS 
AV GREGORIO BEZERRA, 400 

MERCADO DO ALVARO 
AV FELICIANO CORREIA, 380 

SUPERMERCADO VELEIROS
AV IPANEMA, 358 

EMPÓRIO LEVE TUDO 
RUA VIEIRA DE MORAES, 658 

MERCADINHO LEBLON LTDA 
AV LEBLON, 632 

MERCADINHO ESTAÇÃO PRIMAVERA 
AV PRES JOAO GOULART, 636 

SUPERMERCADO ESTRELA AZUL 
PRAÇA PORTO FERREIRA, 48 

B B DISTRIBUIDORA DE CARNES 
AV MOFARREJ, 1504 

CENTRO DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO 
DE ALIMENTOS PINHEIROS 
R FERNÃO DIAS 579 

OXAN ATACADISTA 
AV RIO DAS PEDRAS, 729 

PEG PESE 
AV ENG JOSE SALLES, 40 

AYUMI 
AV SANTA CATARINA, 2639 

SACOLAO CAMPO GRANDE 
AV N SRA DO SABARA , 2001 

SACOLAO STA CATARINA 
AV SANTA CATARINA, 482 

SUPERMERCADO DA FREGUESIA 
AV ITABERABA, 820 

SUPERVILLE 
AV IMP LEOPOLDINA, 60 

PEG PESE 
EST DO CAMPO LIMPO, 2482 

SACOLÃO HIGIENÓPOLIS
RUA DN VERIDIANA, 158 

AYUMI  
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 1626 

06/09 

LEMON SUPERMERCADO
AV PROF VICENTE RAO, 915 

MERCANTIL CENTRAL 
R ZIKE TUMA , 701 

MERCADO LUANE 
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 490 

FRUTARIA MARAJOARA
AV NSRA DO SABARA, 1000 

CHRISPIM 
AV ENG JOSE SALLES , 429 

MUINO  
AV SAO MIGUEL, 3308 

SUPERM HIGA E FILHOS  
AV MATEO BEI, 1055 

SUPERM DO VALE  
R ITINGUCU, 1734 

MUINO  
AV PIRES DO RIO , 1984 

SUPERM GONCALVES PIRES 
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 3837 

SACOLAO CORIOLANO  
R CORIOLANO, 1071 

PEG PESE  
AV ENG JOSE SALLES, 40 

AYUMI 
AV SANTA CATARINA, 2639 

SACOLAO STA CATARINA 
AV SANTA CATARINA, 482 

SACOLAO PIO XI 
PIO XI, 2229 

TUPA SUPERMERCADO 
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 1666 

SUPERVILLE
AV IMP LEOPOLDINA, 60 

SUPERVILLE 
R ISABEL DE CASTELA, 33 

PEG PESE  
EST DO CAMPO LIMPO, 2482 

SUPERMERCADO CARIOCA  
ALENCAR ARARIPE, 1435 

ACOUGUE CASA DE FRIOS SUZANO 
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 301 

AYUMI SUPERMERCADOS 
AV MARIA COELHO AGUIAR, 408 

 
07/09 

MERCANTIL CENTRAL    
R ZIKE TUMA, 701 

MERCADO DO ALVARO  
AV FELICIANO CORREIA, 380 

EMPORIO LEVE TUDO       
RUA VIEIRA DE MORAES, 658 

MERCADO LUANE 
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 490 

MERCADO D F C ROD & RAF 
R CARLOS MAGALHAES, 283 

SUPERM ESTRELA AZUL   
PORTO FERREIRA, 48 

CENTRO DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO BUTANTÃ  
AV DR VITAL BRASIL, 652 

B B DISTRIBUIDORA DE CARNES  
AV MOFARREJ, 1504 

SACOLAO CORIOLANO 
R CORIOLANO, 1071 

CENTRO DE DISTRIBUIÇÃO 
DE ALIMENTOS PINHEIROS 
R FERNAO DIAS, 579 

OXAN ATACADISTA  
AV RIO DAS PEDRAS, 729 

PEG PESE  
AV ENG JOSE SALLES, 40 

SACOLAO PIO XI  
R PIO XI, 2229 

SUPERMERCADO DA FREGUESIA 
AV ITABERABA, 820 

SUPERVILLE
AV IMP LEOPOLDINA, 60 

AYUMI    
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 1626 

11/09 

LEMON SUPERMERCADO  
AV PROF VICENTE RAO, 915 

MINORU  
AV GREGORIO BEZERRA, 400 

SUPERMERCADO VELEIROS  
AV IPANEMA, 358 

EMPORIO LEVE TUDO  
RUA VIEIRA DE MORAES, 658 

SACOLAO CORIOLANO
R CORIOLANO, 1071 

PEG PESE 
AV ENG JOSE SALLES, 40 

AYUMI 
AV SANTA CATARINA, 2639 

SACOLAO CAMPO GRANDE  
AV NSRA DO SABARA, 2001 

SACOLAO STA CATARINA  
AV SANTA CATARINA , 482 

SACOLAO PIO XI  
R PIO XI, 2229 

SUPERMERCADO DA FREGUESIA 
AV ITABERABA, 820 

TUPA SUPERMERCADO 
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 1666 

SACOLAO CUPECE  
AV CUPECE , 2820 

SUPERVILLE 
AV IMP LEOPOLDINA, 60 

SUPERVILLE 
R ISABEL DE CASTELA, 33 
 

12/09 

MERCADINHO LEBLON  
AV LEBLON, 632 

FRUTARIA MARAJOARA 
AV NSRA DO SABARA, 1000 

MUINO  
AV SAO MIGUEL, 3308 

SACOLAO CORIOLANO 
R CORIOLANO, 1071 

CNT DE DIST DE ALIM PINHEIROS 
R FERNAO DIAS, 579 

PEG PESE 
AV ENG JOSE SALLES, 40 

AYUMI 
AV SANTA CATARINA, 2639 

SACOLAO CAMPO GRANDE      
AV NSRA DO SABARA, 2001 

SACOLAO STA CATARINA 
AV SANTA CATARINA , 482 

TUPA SUPERMERCADO 
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 1666 

SACOLAO CUPECE 
AV CUPECE, 2820 

SUPERVILLE 
AV IMP LEOPOLDINA, 60 

PEG PESE  
EST DO CAMPO LIMPO, 2482 

SACOLÃO HIGIENÓPOLIS 
RUA DN VERIDIANA, 158 

AYUMI  
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 1626 

SUPERMERCADO CARIOCA  
R ALENCAR ARARIPE, 1435 

CHINEN  
R CHICO PONTES, 702 

ACOUGUE CASA DE FRIOS SUZANO  
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 301 

AYUMI   
AV MARIA COELHO AGUIAR, 408 

13/09 

MERCADO DO ALVARO  
AV FELICIANO CORREIA, 380 

MERCADINHO ESTACAO PRIMAVERA  
AV PRES JOAO GOULART, 636 

MERCADO LUANE 
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 490 

CHRISPIM SANTANNA    
AV ENG JOSE SALLES , 429 

SUPERM GONCALVES PIRES   
AV YERVANT KISSAJIKIAN, 3837 

MERCADO D F C ROD & RAF    
CARLOS MAGALHAES, 283 

CENTRO DE DISTR BUTANTA 
AV DR VITAL BRASIL, 652 

SACOLAO CORIOLANO 
R CORIOLANO, 1071 

PEG PESE 
AV ENG JOSE SALLES , 40 

SACOLAO STA CATARINA  
AV SANTA CATARINA , 482 

SUPERVILLE 
AV IMP LEOPOLDINA, 60 

AYUMI   
AV MARIA COELHO AGUIAR, 408 

28/08 A 20/09

COMPRE E GANHE 
BAR/RESTAURANTE 

RASGUEIRA 
R GABRIELE D ANNUNZIO, 1346 

B MERC 
PC CARAUARI, 8 

EMPORIO DO CHURRASCO 
R MANUEL GAYA, 880 

JANGADA VELHO CHICO 
AV MAZZEI , 855 

ESTRELA DA EZEQUIEL 
R EZEQUIEL FREIRE, 257 

LANCHONETE ARMAZÉM 
R DR CESAR, 165 

RESTAURANTE CANTO DA MARECHAL      
R MARECHAL HERMES DA FONSECA, 271 

BOTECO ALVORADA 
R DAS FIANDEIRAS, 911 

CHARME DO BROOKLIN 
AV ENG LUIS CARLOS BERRINI, 1792 

BAR DA VILLA II 
R ALVORADA, 1205 

ALVORADA
R ALVORADA, 1251 

PRACA SAO PAULO 
AV ENG ARMANDO ARRUDA PEREIRA, 983 

PARRILLA SMO 
R DR ANTONIO BENTO, 205 

MONARKIA  
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 148 

FAROL  
AV PASCOAL DA ROCHA FALCAO, 462 

BARAO ZAGOTTIS 
AV ENG ALBERTO DE ZAGOTTIS, 333 

KOMBUCA 
AV ENG ALBERTO DE ZAGOTTIS, 791 

CLUBE SAO PAULO        
AV ATLANTICA, 4002 

PRAINHA 
AV ATLANTICA, 4000 

BOND BEER  
R MIN ROBERTO CARDOSO ALVES , 359 

QUINTAL DO LEO 
AV DR LUIS ARROBAS MARTINS, 795 

ZECA ORA 
AV ATLANTICA, 4308 

FAZENDA TANGERINA 
RUA ANTONIO DE BARROS, 2659 

ALTAS HORAS 
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 274 

PITANGA BAR 
AV INACIO C LEME, 513 

BAR DO CHITAO 
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 300 

CORREIA FRANCA
R RIBEIRAO CLARO, 18 

RED STEAK 
AV GIOVANNI GRONCHI, 6105 

DR BAKANA  
R DR FONSECA BRASIL, 118 

COMPA BAR  
AV PROF ALCEU MAYNARD ARAUJO, 147 

BIGATTO BAR  
AV DR LUIS ARROBAS MARTINS , 172 

O CHOPP BAR   
R GUATAPARA, 185 

BAR DO NINO 
R AMOIPIRA, 298 

FLECHAS 
R DAS FLECHAS, 400 

RESTAURANTE E PIZZARIA REI DA BARA  
ALAMEDA BARÃO DE LIMEIRA, 1090 

CHIQUINHO  
R DR HOMEM DE MELO, 952 

TRECÃO 
R NOVA LOUZA, 66 

MUSEUM FOOD PARK  
AV NAZARE , 186 

VENEZAS BAR   
R BRIG JORDAO , 294 

ALMIRANTE 
R AGOSTINHO GOMES , 2253 

TO AKI NO TRABALHO  
R AGOSTINHO GOMES , 529 

SEO GOMES 
R CUNHA GAGO , 88 

ESTRELA DA ANA ROSA 
R VERGUEIRO , 2177 

LANCHONETE CHEGA MAIS  
R STO ANTONIO , 492 

BAR DEVEZA 
R AGUIAR DE BARROS, 86 

ANTENA GRILL  
R MINAS GERAIS, 476 

PUPPY’S 
AV PAULISTA, 1009 

BELLA HADDOC 
R HADDOCK LOBO, 9 

SAMPAGRILL  
R FERNANDO DE ALBUQUERQUE, 105 

VILA MADRUGA 
R GUAICUI, 36 

CANTINHO DO ACARAJÉ 
R GUAICUI, 56 

VILA BEACH 
R ABADIANIA, 682 

DOIS TRAGUINHOS 
PC DA CONQUISTA, 103 

BAR DA ZEFA 
R PE ESTEVAO PERNE, 244 

BAR DO VAL 
R ALTO GARCAS, 519 

VW2D 
AV MELCHERT, 676 

ADEGA BAR DO BERINJELA 
PC VINTE DE JANEIRO, 67 

ST JOHNS IRISH PUB 
R ITAPURA, 1308 

PILEQUINHO 
R TIJUCO PRETO, 227 

KRISTAL BEER    
AV PROF LUIS IGNACIO A MELLO, 1820 

BRUTO’S BAR      
AV PROF PAPINI , 388 

DEGA STORE 
AV DO JANGADEIRO , 757 

ESTAÇÃO DO ESPETO   
R PLINIO SCHMIDT, 283 

BOTECO DO RONY 
AV PRES JOAO GOULART, 1147 

VERISSIMO 
AV DO RIO BONITO, 986 

SÓ ALEGRIA 
AV DO JANGADEIRO , 151 

RESTAURANTE NOVA INTERLAGOS 
AV DO JANGADEIRO, 749 

ESPETO SENNA 
AV DO JANGADEIRO, 765 

MIL MILHAS 
AV ROBERT KENNEDY, 4600 

CHARME DE CONGONHAS   
R BARONESA DE BELA VISTA, 609 

ESQUINA DA BREJA      
AV RUBENS MONTANARO DE BORBA, 36 

THE GOES BAR 
AV INACIO CUNHA LEME, 300 

RESTAURANTE MARLENE PEREIRA 
R JUSTINO NIGRO, 400 

QUINTAL DO K    
AV JACINTO JULIO, 61 

ALBERTO APAR 
AV RUBENS MONTANARO DE BORBA, 4 

CASA DO FRANGO FRITO 
R JUSTINO NIGRO, 14 

LANCHES AMAZ 
R ALEIXO GARCIA , 128 

EMPÓRIO BEBAKI 
AV RUBENS MONTANARO DE BORBA, 6 

EMPORIO BAR E RESTAURANTE 
AVENIDA COTOVIA, 364 

BOTECO 647 
AV GUILHERME GIORGI, 261 

 

WARM-UP FESTIVAL 
05/09 A 15/09 

ECHOPE 
AV. INTERLAGOS, 5986 - INTERLAGOS 
 

HALL DA FAMA
05/09 - 15/09 

HOTEL PULLMAN 
RUA OLIMPÍADAS, 205 – VILA OLÍMPIA 

O GRITO 
SAMPLING - 06/09 A 20/09 (11H ÀS 19H) 

AEROPORTO DE GUARULHOS 
TERMINAL 2 – LIVING HNK 

06, 07, 12, 13/09 (11H ÀS 19H)  

COMPRE E GANHE 
AEROPORTO

AEROPORTO DE GUARULHOS 
DUFRY 


